Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

SailNo
159

155

92

55

113

91

15

109

134

106

115

51

156

105

56

J14 Auckland Championships 2015

Results are final as of 7:46 on November 16, 2015

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

French Bay
Yacht Club

French Bay
Yacht Club

Maraetai
Sailing Club

Maraetai
Sailing Club

Maraetai
Sailing Club

Maraetai
Sailing Club

Maraetai
Sailing Club

French Bay
Yacht Club

Torbay
Sailing Club

Maraetai
Sailing Club

French Bay
Yacht Club

French Bay
Yacht Club

Maraetai
Sailing Club

French Bay
Yacht Club

French Bay
Yacht Club

HelmName

Rob Neeley

Matt Hall-
Smith

Bill Hewitt

Brent
Hamilton

Richard
Whitiskie

Steve
Tennent

Mark Winters

Paddy
Charles

Graham
Fleury

Mark Skinner

Alan
Longmire

Rene van der
Voort

Jim Molloy
Fergus
Thomson

Don McBeth

R1
(4.0)

(3.0)

1.0

5.0

8.0

13.0

12.0

9.0

14.0

15.0

R2
1.0

2.0

3.0

(8.0)

6.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

7.0

(11.0)

12.0

14.0

10.0

13.0

15.0

R3
2.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

1.0

4.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

11.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

9.0

15.0

R4
1.0

7.0

3.0

(12.0)

4.0

9.0

13.0

14.0

10.0

15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5

www.sailwave.com

R5
1.0

2.0
8.0
5.0
6.0
(10.0)
(16.0
0CS)
4.0
3.0

9.0

7.0

12.0

(16.0
OCS)

(16.0
DNC)

R6
1.0

2.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
9.0
7.0
8.0
(16.0
DNS)
10.0

6.0

12.0

16.0
DNS

16.0
DNC

R7
3.0

2.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
8.0
16.0
DNC
9.0
10.0
(16.0

DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

R8
1.0

2.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
9.0
6.0
5.0
16.0
DNC
8.0
(16.0
DNC)
10.0
16.0

DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

Total
14.0

18.0

35.0

42.0

43.0

51.0

62.0

65.0

73.0

75.0

88.0

100.0

102.0

110.0

124.0

Nett
10.0

15.0

27.0

34.0

36.0

41.0

46.0

53.0

57.0

64.0

72.0

84.0

86.0

94.0

108.0

www.frenchbay.org.nz




